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Subject English Class: 111 Section: Green Roll # Subject English  Class: 111 Section: Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
14-09-2024 | Sat Essay Farmer 14-09-2024 | Sat Essay Farmer
17-09-2024 | Tue Unit 1 Comprehension + 17-09-2024 | Tue Unit 1 Comprehension +
Sentences Sentences
Unit 1 +2 : Exercise + Unit 1 + 2 : Exercise +
18-09-2024 18-09-2024
Wed Worksheet e Worksheet
Application for sick leave + Application for sick leave +
19-09-2024 | Thu Unit 1& 3 Reading & 19-09-2024 | Thu Unit 1& 3 Reading &
Dictation Dictation
21-09-2024 | Sat Essay Nurse 21-09-2024 | Sat Essay Nurse
23092024 | Mon Unit 3 Comprehension + 23092024 | Mon Unit 3 Comprehension +
Sentences Sentences
24-09-2024 | Tue Unit 3 Exercise + Worksheet 24-09-2024 | Tue Unit 3 Exercise + Worksheet
25092024 | Wed Application for urgent piece 25092024 | Wed Application for urgent piece
of work of work
26:092024 | Thu Unit 4 Comprehension + 26:092024 | Thu Unit 4 Comprehension +
Sentences Sentences
27-09-2024 | Fri Unit 4 Exercise + Worksheet 27-09-2024 | Fri Unit 4 Exercise + Worksheet
Present Continuous Tense + Present Continuous Tense +
28-09-2024 | Sat Unit 4 and 5 Dictation and 28-09-2024 | Sat Unit 4 and 5 Dictation and
Reading Reading
. P . P
30-09-2024 | Mon Unit 5 Comprehension 30-09-2024 | Mon Unit 5 Comprehension
Sentences Sentences
01-10-2024 | Tue Unit 5 Exercise + Worksheet 01-10-2024 | Tue Unit 5 Exercise + Worksheet
02-10-2024 | Wed Past Continuous Tense 02-10-2024 | Wed Past Continuous Tense
+ i + s
03-10-2024 | Thu Present + Past Continuous 03-10-2024 | Thu Present + Past Continuous
Tense Tense
04-10-2024 | Fri Unit 1-5 Dictation 04-10-2024 | Fri Unit 1-5 Dictation
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Subject G-K Class: 11 Section: Green  Roll # Subject G-K Class: 11X Section: Green  Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
14-9-24 Sat Life cy.cle of plant and 14-9-24 Sat Life cy.cle of plant and
animals (full) animals (full)
18-9-24 Wed | Tux paint: S/Q1-5 18-9-24 Wed | Tux paint: S/Q1-5
19-9-24 | Thurs Matter S/Q 1-4 19-9-24 | Thurs Matter S/Q 1-4
Matter L/Q 1 + Matter L/Q 1 +
21-9-24 Sat 21-9-24 Sat
Exercise Exercise
More about tux paint More about tux paint
23-9-24 Mon 23-9-24 Mon
(full) (full)
IS S IS S s
25-9-24 Wed 25-9-24 Wed
s/Q 1-3+ex. s/Q 1-3+ex.
(QuJqulw (Q;Juu,uﬂ/,
26-9-24 | Thurs 26-9-24 | Thurs
s/Q4-6 s/Q4-6
27-9-24 | Fri SA5678/Q1-3) 27-9-24 | Fri SATK78/Q1-3)
28-9-24 | Sat S IL/Q #1 28-9-24 | Sat 6 IL/Q #1
30-9-24 Mon 69 (L. Q#2 +Ex) 30-9-24 Mon SA96427.(L. Q#2 +Ex)
210-24 | Wed (o 21024 | Wed W
3-10-24 | Thurs | (F)u/k0sfumer® 3-10-24 | Thurs | (F)n/60sfmer®
410-24 | Fri FOes 41024 | Fri P
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Subject DRAWING  Class: I Section: Green Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: I Section: Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
14.9.24 Sat Test Boat, Strawberry 14.9.24 Sat Test Boat, Strawberry
21.9.24 Sat Test Mango ,Pencil 21.9.24 Sat Test Mango ,Pencil
23.9.24 Mon Test Capsicum ,Fish 23.9.24 Mon Test Capsicum ,Fish
28.9.24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball 28.9.24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball
30.9.24 Mon Test Tree , Pear , Chick 30.9.24 Mon Test Tree , Pear , Chick
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Subject DRAWING  Class: I Section: Green Roll # Subject DRAWING  Class: I Section: Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
14.9.24 Sat Test Boat, Strawberry 14.9.24 Sat Test Boat, Strawberry
21.9.24 Sat Test Mango ,Pencil 21.9.24 Sat Test Mango ,Pencil
23.9.24 Mon Test Capsicum ,Fish 23.9.24 Mon Test Capsicum ,Fish
28.9.24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball 28.9.24 Sat Test Leaf, Ball
30.9.24 Mon Test Tree , Pear , Chick 30.9.24 Mon Test Tree , Pear , Chick
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Subject  Maths. Class: 111 Section: Green Roll # Subject  Maths. Class: 11} Section: Green Roll#
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign | P.Sign
16-09-2024 | Mon Pages 5, 6,9, 10 16-09-2024 | Mon Pages 5, 6,9, 10
17-09-2024 | Tue Pages 14, 15, 16 17-09-2024 | Tue Pages 14, 15, 16
18-09-2024 | Wed Pages 21, 27, 28 18-09-2024 | Wed Pages 21, 27, 28
19-09-2024 | Thu Pages 31, 32, 33 19-09-2024 | Thu Pages 31, 32, 33
20-09-2024 | Fri Unit # 1 + Definitions 20-09-2024 | Fri Unit # 1 + Definitions
23-09-2024 | Mon Pages 40, 41 23-09-2024 | Mon Pages 40, 41
24-09-2024 | Tue Pages 47, 48 24-09-2024 | Tue Pages 47, 48
25-09-2024 Unit # 2 Addition + 25-09-2024 Unit # 2 Addition +
Wed Subtraction Wed Subtraction
26-09-2024 | Thu Tables 6 — 9, Page # 59, 60, 61 26-09-2024 | Thu Tables 6 — 9, Page # 59, 60, 61
27-09-2024 | Fri Pages 64, 65, 66 27-09-2024 | Fri Pages 64, 65, 66
30-09-2024 Pages 70, 71, 72, 74, 75 + 30-09-2024 Pages 70, 71, 72, 74, 75 +
Mon Definitions Mon Definitions
01-10-2024 | Tue Pages, 78, 80, 82 + Definitions 01-10-2024 | Tue Pages, 78, 80, 82 + Definitions
02-10-2024 | yweq Pages 84, 85, 86 02-10-2024 | wed Pages 84, 85, 86
03-10-2024 | Thu Unit # 3 Full + All Definitions 03-10-2024 | Thu Unit # 3 Full + All Definitions
04-10-2024 | pri Unit # 1, 2 (Full) 04-10-2024 | pyq Unit # 1, 2 (Full)
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